
LOT 47 & 48 BLK 1 UNIT 23 THREE 

670-216,220, 821-1358, 839-1390,

PARROTT DE L
985 SW KENTUCKY ST
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

00-00-00-01433-001

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

100000.23 1.00/

04/30/2024 MLU

12/08/2015 RP 1.84 27,000 0 0 27,000

STANDARD
3

11,639
8,217
27,000
46,856
28,041
18,815

HX HB SX 18,815
0

46,856
0

44,553

1042/3228 4/01/2005 WD U I 08 20,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MONFORD D MATTESON

DE L PARROTT

0821/1358 5/06/1996 WD Q V 5,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DARRELL F WHITE

MONFORD D MATTESON
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12448 M H 125 04/25/1997

2006HX Base Yr

985 SW KENTUCKY ST, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 03 BELOW AVG. 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 01 NONE 100
Heating Type 03 FORCED AIR 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

0800 02 666 72.8190 43.69 29,098 1986 1986 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME – 100% - 2006 Heated Area: 644

BAS 644 100 644 11,254

UOP 90 25 22 384

734 666 11,639

BAS= W46 S14 E 28 UOP=  S9 E10 N9 W10$ E18 N14$.

BAS

46

14

28

18

14

UOP9

10

9

10

1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 8 11 88.00 UT 4.00 4.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 352

2 0251 LEAN TO W/ 0 100 7 11 77.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 1993 1993 3 100 116

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0251 LEAN TO W/ 0 100 9 11 99.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 1993 1993 3 100 149

5 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2006 2006 3 100 600

8,217

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 200.00 400.00 2.00 LT 1.00 1.00 0.75 18,000.00 13,500.00 27,000


